
Sl No Roll No Appl No Name

1 174 210 Ms.Nisha Robert.

2 1512 1734  Jyotsna Kumari

3 76 93 Mrs. Poonam Kumari.

4 2272 2590 Ms. Neemauti Kumari

5 511 594  Ms. Anubha Shalini Xalxo.

6 59 72 Ms. Anjeline Odil Kujur.

7 1998 2273  Mr. Shrvan Kuma Meena.

8 2174 2476 Mr. Muhammedali M.A

9 2294 2617  Ms. Sima Kumari

10 1510 1732  Mr.Vivek Raj

11 2092 2384  Ms. Madhuri Kachhap

12 349 405 Ms. Alka Kullu

13 1218 1401 Mr. Albin. K. Simon

14 1497 1717  Mrs. Suchita Kumari Lakra

15 1397 1604 Ms. Binita Minz

16 690 795  Ms.Punam Sarita Kerketta.

17 1150 1323 Ms. Kiran Tara Kujur

18 163 197 Ms.Sangita.

19 939 1086   Ms Manju Kumari

20 116 140  Ms.Namita Prawin Ekka.

21 814 935 Ms. Maya Basuri.

22 627 724  Ms.Kanchan Snehlata Kujur

23 1333 1529 Ms.Indu Rani 

24 755 868 Ms  Archana Kumari.

25 1014 1166  Mrs. Soma Das

26 1627 1860  Mrs Chembrolv Santoshi Rupa

27 1346 1544  Ms.Sanarti Dodrai

28 2180 2487  Ms. Alka Kujur

29 652 751  Ms Putul Kumari

30 2255 2572  Ms. Mary Grace Ekka

31 296 347  Ms.Anjani Kumari.

32 1682 1925  Ms. Kitty Kurian

33 1496 1716  Mrs.Sushila Surin

List of selected General candidates for the post of Staff Nurse



Sl No Roll No Appl No Name

1 1298 1491 Mrs. Beulah P. James

2 1888 2153  Ms. Krishna Pandey

3 196 233  Ms.Saroj Kujur

4 281 330  Ms.Punam Surin.

5 533 620  Ms.Sunaina Ekka.

6 70 84  Ms.Sangita Bhengra.

7 1232 1415  Mr.Shyam Sundar Sethi

8 1802 2053  Mrs.Shashi Muni

9 927 1071  Ms.Nishi Kiran Kerketta

10 2141 2437  Mr. Titus Paul T.

11 217 255  Mrs. Nutan Purty.

12 7 9 Miss Rajni Xess .

13 155 189 Mrs. Mamta Tirkey

14 289 339  Mrs.Nita Kumari.

15 607 700 Mr.Abhijeet Dhar

16 1363 1564  Ms.Shobha Rani Soren

17 2016 2293 Mrs. Reeta Kumari

18 1874 2138 Ms Rashmi Rupam 

19 1867 2130  Ms Hima Mole Xavier.M

20 643 742  Ms. Kumari Sindhiya

21 1532 1755 Ms. Khushbu Kumari

22 373 433  Ms.Damiyanti Kumari.

23 1165 1339 Ms Poonam Kullu

24 2149 2449  Ms. Kumari Laxmi Mani

25 52 63 Mr. P. Vijaya Raj.

26 1942 2209  Ms. Mary Marki

27 1182 1358  Ms. Sapna Diyani Hans

28 806 925  Mrs. Aman Shimpi Demta.

29 162 196 Ms .Sarita Bala.

30 934 1080 Ms. Sunita

List of Reserve Panel  of General candidates for the post of Staff Nurse



31 840 966  Ms Manjula Kumari.

32 307 359  Ms. Oliva Jane Kujur.

33 176 212  Ms.Rumana Praween

34 1148 1321  Mrs. Arya Kumari Jha

35 1955 2224  Ms.Rashmi Kachhap

36 132 156  MS. Ruhi Taj.

37 876 1009  Ms Anjali Kumari.

38 328 382  Ms. Poonam Kumari.

39 2004 2280  Ms. Priya Joyce Williams

40 507 589  Ms. Anuja.

41 1851 2109  Mrs.Amrita Lakra

42 923 1066  Ms.Rozenh Phazang

43 375 439  Ms. Neelam Ekka.

44 131 155 Ms. Nitu Kumari.

45 843 971 Ms Geeta Kumari

46 1506 1727 Mrs Shweta Khalkho

47 645 744 Mrs. Indu Bharti

48 259 307  Mrs.Reena Kumari. 

49 1646 1881 Ms. Sweta Roba

50 528 612  Ms.Jyotshna Kujur.

51 461 535  Mr. Rajni Elisaba Khalkho.

52 146 175  Mr. Sumesh Vasu

53 622 719 Ms.Anjana Khalkho

54 601 693  Ms.Arti Toppo.

55 240 282 Ms. Binita Kachhap.

56 1313 1507  Mr. Tijo Varghese

57 1438 1647  Ms.Sneha Kumari

58 114 137 Mrs.Rina Kumari.

59 1032 1187 Mrs. Menka Subhani Tirkey

60 526 610  Mrs.Puspalata Kumari.

61 2226 2535  Ms.Nelan Archana Topno

62 630 729  Mrs. Sushila Kindo

63 1881 2145  Mrs Geeta Rani Mahanta

64 1803 2054 Ms.Kanak



65 835 960  Ms Kusum Elizabeth Hembrom

66 484 563  Ms. Sanju Kumari Choudhary

67 1170 1345 Ms.Amrita Ekka

68 1373 1576 Ms. Vineeta Kumari Srivastava

69 1330 1526  Ms.Saro Kumari Mutrawar

70 682 787  Ms. Pushpa Kumari

71 575 667  Ms.Careen Jenifer Mathias.

72 954 1101  Ms. Joshna Minj

73 621 718  Ms.Rashmi Ekka

74 1801 2052  Mrs.Asha Kiran Bodra

75 1945 2212 Mrs. Kumari Kalpana 

76 411 479  Mrs. Priti Kumari.

77 295 346  Ms.Mary Tamanna Kujur.

78 57 70  Ms. Punam Kispotta.

79 3 3  Ms.Shanti Guria.

80 127 151  Ms. Sarojni Tigga.

81 64 78 Ms. Neeta Ekka.

82 180 216  Ms.Nargis Farzana

83 2196 2503  Ms Jessy Mathew

84 2038 2318 Ms. Asha Bodra

85 728 837 Ms. Rita Neelam Kullu.

86 2132 2428 Mrs. Manju Prema Tigga

87 1673 1912 Mr. Shakil Ahmad Khan

88 113 135 Ms. Mitil Sorina Dung Dung.

89 1179 1355  Mrs.Gaytri Sinha

90 1781 2030  Ms.  Anita Banswar

91 1782 2031 Ms. Sushma Toppo

92 1158 1331  Ms Saila Bala Sahoo

93 1849 2107 Ms. Sangita Kumari

94 1033 1188  Ms.Jyoti Tirkey

95 1106 1274  Ms.Mausumi Khatun

96 1511 1733  Ms Purnima  Beck

97 395 463  Mr. Prasanth.P. Kaduvakattil.

98 2256 2573  Ms. Priti Dubey



99 2138 2434  Mrs. Manorama Kumari

100 777 892 Ms. Jasha Esther.

101 1235 1418  Ms.Saroj Nishu Bara

102 1067 1229 Mr.Nitin John

103 2075 2361  Ms.Guruwari Kisku

104 759 872 Ms  Suman Anita Kachhap

105 871 1004  Ms Sushma.

106 708 816  Mrs.Megha Kumari.

107 44 55 Mrs. Prabha Kiran Linda.

108 548 637  Mrs. Sangeeta Sapuwar

109 1574 1804 Ms.Sarita Kumari

110 1498 1718  Ms. Neelam Aind

111 1770 2016   Ms.Nishi Kanchan Lakra

112 529 616  Ms.Awanti Kisku.

113 265 313 Mrs Emlin Tirkey.

114 13 15  Ms.Soni Barla.

115 1509 1731  Ms Reshmi Deepika Kujur

116 1086 1251  Ms.Rashmi Renu Champia

117 270 318  Ms. Pinki Toppo.

118 2090 2382  Ms. Padmini 

119 2172 2474 Ms. Rekha Kumari 

120 80 97 Ms. Shila Kumari.

121 1507 1728  Ms Saroj Baxla

122 2025 2303  Ms.K.Sunita

123 23 26 Ms Savitri Digwar.

124 1988 2261 Ms. Roshan Susana Dhanwar 

125 1061 1221  Ms.Alpha Alani Tirkey

126 2096 2388  Mr.Marimuthu R.

127 2223 2532 Ms. Archana Kumari

128 1413 1620  Ms Roslin Dungdung

129 1633 1868  Ms. Amrita Lakara

130 505 587  Ms. Anandi Bahmani Dang.

131 2036 2316 Mr. Rupesh Kumar Ravidas

132 50 61 Mrs. Rahil Barla.



133 83 100  Mrs.Shilwanti Dadka.

134 36 45 Mrs. Sunita Hansda.

135 1913 2179  Ms. Sonia Arambam.

136 366 426  Ms. Sumita Kachhap.

137 1952 2221  Ms.Kundan Bharti

138 2143 2440  Ms. Priya Prabha Tigga

139 733 842 Ms Puspanjali Kumari.

140 178 214  Mrs.Veena Kumari

141 666 769  Ms Pushpa Guria

142 58 71 Ms. Indu Pratima Kujur

143 1151 1324 Mrs. Margaret Sanga

144 496 576 Ms. SusanaKachhap.

145 1455 1670 Ms. Anju Kumari Sinha

146 301 352 Ms.  Chandrvati.

147 1145 1317  Ms. Preeti Toppo

148 770 884  Ms. Neeta Toppo

149 2281 2604  Ms.Sangeeta Kumari

150 1207 1388  Ms. Neetu Guddi Toppo

151 2147 2447  Ms. Nishi Kerketta

152 810 930 Mrs. Louis Murmu 

153 2189 2496 Mr. Antesh Kumar Meena

154 2232 2543 Mrs. Mira Kumari

155 159 193 Ms. Mamta Kumari.

156 1933 2200  Ms. Asha Kiran Kiro

157 642 741  Ms.Aradhana Khalkho

158 1590 1822  Mr.Jerrin C.Philip

159 1544 1769 Ms. Birajmani Kujur

160 1928 2195  Mrs. Banishree Panda

161 103 125  Ms.Manjula Toppo

162 1444 1656 Ms. Shanta Bando

163 1696 1939 Ms.Pinki Kumari

164 2134 2430  Mr. Sreelal S.

165 41 52 Mrs. Amita Anjana.

166 115 138 Ms. Roushan Ara.



167 2137 2433  Mrs. Laxmi Kumari

168 1628 1861 Ms Anila Minj

169 2068 2353 Ms.  Runa Rani

170 686 791  Ms. Pratima Rani Bhengra.

171 2102 2397  Ms. Seema Hansda

172 1749 1994  Mrs. Nili Rose Minj

173 1583 1813 Ms. Nitu Priya Lalita Topno

174 143 172  Ms. Binita Kachhap.

175 448 521  Ms. Neelam Ekka.

176 495 575   Ms. Suman Kachhap.

177 1063 1225  Ms.Savita Tigga

178 246 291  Mr.Ranjeet Singh Meena.

179 503 585  Mrs. Parvati Kumari Soren.

180 1206 1387  Ms. Neera Ekka

181 1245 1430  Ms.Mamta Kumari.

182 1 1 Ms.Julita Neelam Kujur.



Sl No Roll No Appl No Name

1 547 636  Mrs. Anuradha Kumari.

2 1808 2059  Mrs.Kumari Manika

3 964 1111  Mrs. Sushila Kumari

4 197 235  Mrs.Kajal Kiran

5 888 1028  Mrs. Malti Dutta.

6 1016 1168  Mrs. Jayshree Kumari

7 25 30  Mr. Sakhil Ahmad.

8 1784 2033  Ms. Tabassum Perween

List of selected OBC candidates for the post of Staff Nurse



Sl No Roll No Appl No Name

1 1874 2138 Ms Rashmi Rupam 

2 1325 1521  Mrs. Laxmi Kumari

3 2149 2449  Ms. Kumari Laxmi Mani

4 1896 2161  Mrs. Pushpa Kumari

5 2254 2571 Mrs. Kumari Sonali Bid

6 840 966  Ms Manjula Kumari.

7 176 212  Ms.Rumana Praween

8 132 156  MS. Ruhi Taj.

9 876 1009  Ms Anjali Kumari.

10 328 382  Ms. Poonam Kumari.

11 779 894  Mrs. Bhawani Bharti.

12 843 971 Ms Geeta Kumari

13 645 744 Mrs. Indu Bharti

14 146 175  Mr. Sumesh Vasu

15 114 137 Mrs.Rina Kumari.

16 526 610  Mrs.Puspalata Kumari.

17 1789 2039  Mrs. Madhumala Kumari

18 1330 1526  Ms.Saro Kumari Mutrawar

19 1945 2212 Mrs. Kumari Kalpana 

20 1179 1355  Mrs.Gaytri Sinha

21 1158 1331  Ms Saila Bala Sahoo

22 1849 2107 Ms. Sangita Kumari

23 2024 2302  Mrs.Kumari Sumitra

24 2138 2434  Mrs. Manorama Kumari

25 1574 1804 Ms.Sarita Kumari

26 2090 2382  Ms. Padmini 

27 1354 1552  Mrs.Shipra Bharti

28 1952 2221  Ms.Kundan Bharti

29 178 214  Mrs.Veena Kumari

30 2232 2543 Mrs. Mira Kumari

31 159 193 Ms. Mamta Kumari.

32 1696 1939 Ms.Pinki Kumari

33 2134 2430  Mr. Sreelal S.

34 41 52 Mrs. Amita Anjana.

35 115 138 Ms. Roushan Ara.

36 219 257 Mrs. Kanchan Mala.

List of Reserve Panel of OBC Candidates for the post of Staff Nurse



Sl No Roll No Appl No Name

1 196 233  Ms.Saroj Kujur

2 281 330  Ms.Punam Surin.

3 533 620  Ms.Sunaina Ekka.

4 70 84  Ms.Sangita Bhengra.

5 927 1071  Ms.Nishi Kiran Kerketta

6 516 599  Ms. Muliyani Hans.

7 564 655 Mrs. Usha Binita Bara.

8 217 255  Mrs. Nutan Purty.

9 7 9 Miss Rajni Xess .

10 155 189 Mrs. Mamta Tirkey

11 1363 1564  Ms.Shobha Rani Soren

12 1311 1505  Mrs. Saroj Samad

13 612 706 Mrs.Meena Kisku

14 358 415 Mrs.Kumudini Lugun.

15 173 209 Ms. Eileen Malto

16 1165 1339 Ms Poonam Kullu

17 1942 2209  Ms. Mary Marki

18 1182 1358  Ms. Sapna Diyani Hans

19 806 925  Mrs. Aman Shimpi Demta.

20 849 978  Ms. Sabina Hansda.

21 1939 2206  Mrs.Neera Xalxo

22 307 359  Ms. Oliva Jane Kujur.

23 1955 2224  Ms.Rashmi Kachhap

24 62 76 Ms.Arpana Tirkey.

25 1841 2098   Mrs. Rajshree Madhuri Guria

26 507 589  Ms. Anuja.

27 1851 2109  Mrs.Amrita Lakra

28 923 1066  Ms.Rozenh Phazang

29 375 439  Ms. Neelam Ekka.

30 131 155 Ms. Nitu Kumari.

31 1506 1727 Mrs Shweta Khalkho

32 1646 1881 Ms. Sweta Roba

33 528 612  Ms.Jyotshna Kujur.

34 461 535  Mr. Rajni Elisaba Khalkho.

35 1161 1335  Mrs Jyotsna Sheela Bhengraj

36 622 719 Ms.Anjana Khalkho

37 601 693  Ms.Arti Toppo.

38 240 282 Ms. Binita Kachhap.

39 693 798 Ms. Rose Mary Herenj

List of Reserve panel of ST candidates for the post of Staff Nurse



40 1032 1187 Mrs. Menka Subhani Tirkey

41 2226 2535  Ms.Nelan Archana Topno

42 630 729  Mrs. Sushila Kindo

43 803 922  Ms. Neelam Minj

44 835 960  Ms Kusum Elizabeth Hembrom

45 1170 1345 Ms.Amrita Ekka

46 202 240  Mrs.Rohini Nirja Tirkey

47 170 206 Mrs. Nutan Kiro

48 1488 1705 B Ms. Anempui Gangmei

49 578 670  Mrs Punam Jyoti Kujur

50 1520 1742  Mrs Anita Lakra

51 954 1101  Ms. Joshna Minj

52 621 718  Ms.Rashmi Ekka

53 1801 2052  Mrs.Asha Kiran Bodra

54 295 346  Ms.Mary Tamanna Kujur.

55 57 70  Ms. Punam Kispotta.

56 596 688  Mr.Juliyani Soymurum.

57 482 559  Ms Sangeeta Xalxo.

58 28 36  Mrs Purnima Kerketta.

59 3 3  Ms.Shanti Guria.

60 127 151  Ms. Sarojni Tigga.

61 64 78 Ms. Neeta Ekka.

62 861 993  Mrs. Cresentia Kujur

63 2283 2606  Ms. Sangeeta Topno

64 2038 2318 Ms. Asha Bodra

65 728 837 Ms. Rita Neelam Kullu.

66 2296 2619  Mrs Poonam Kujur

67 2133 2429 Ms. Manju Archana Tigga

68 2132 2428 Mrs. Manju Prema Tigga

69 113 135 Ms. Mitil Sorina Dung Dung.

70 1782 2031 Ms. Sushma Toppo

71 541 629  Ms. Elizabeth Kisku.

72 1033 1188  Ms.Jyoti Tirkey

73 1511 1733  Ms Purnima  Beck

74 488 568 Mrs. Hiramani Nag.

75 777 892 Ms. Jasha Esther.

76 1235 1418  Ms.Saroj Nishu Bara

77 2075 2361  Ms.Guruwari Kisku

78 759 872 Ms  Suman Anita Kachhap

79 15 17 Mrs.Rumul Kerketta.

80 508 590  Mrs. Synthia Topno.

81 44 55 Mrs. Prabha Kiran Linda.



82 548 637  Mrs. Sangeeta Sapuwar

83 312 364  Mrs. Dharamsheela Topno.

84 1498 1718  Ms. Neelam Aind

85 1770 2016   Ms.Nishi Kanchan Lakra

86 529 616  Ms.Awanti Kisku.

87 332 386  Mrs. Jai Shree Kerketta

88 890 1031  Ms. Shanu Anjna Ekka.

89 265 313 Mrs Emlin Tirkey.

90 13 15  Ms.Soni Barla.

91 1509 1731  Ms Reshmi Deepika Kujur

92 553 642  Mrs. Sarita Kachhap.

93 124 148 Ms. Sarita Kerketta.

94 1086 1251  Ms.Rashmi Renu Champia

95 270 318  Ms. Pinki Toppo.

96 2172 2474 Ms. Rekha Kumari 

97 2237 2550  Mrs. Roseline Kullu

98 2282 2605  Ms. Anita Bhanjar

99 1958 2227  Ms. Subhani Tigga

100 1507 1728  Ms Saroj Baxla

101 23 26 Ms Savitri Digwar.

102 1988 2261 Ms. Roshan Susana Dhanwar 

103 1061 1221  Ms.Alpha Alani Tirkey

104 967 1115  Ms. Abha Sophia Toppo

105 1413 1620  Ms Roslin Dungdung

106 1633 1868  Ms. Amrita Lakara

107 505 587  Ms. Anandi Bahmani Dang.

108 50 61 Mrs. Rahil Barla.

109 83 100  Mrs.Shilwanti Dadka.

110 19 21 Ms.  Kiran Kumari Khes.

111 36 45 Mrs. Sunita Hansda.

112 366 426  Ms. Sumita Kachhap.

113 2143 2440  Ms. Priya Prabha Tigga

114 666 769  Ms Pushpa Guria

115 58 71 Ms. Indu Pratima Kujur

116 1151 1324 Mrs. Margaret Sanga

117 496 576 Ms. SusanaKachhap.

118 258 306 Mrs. Seema Roshan Tirkey.

119 1145 1317  Ms. Preeti Toppo

120 770 884  Ms. Neeta Toppo

121 1207 1388  Ms. Neetu Guddi Toppo

122 2147 2447  Ms. Nishi Kerketta

123 810 930 Mrs. Louis Murmu 



124 2189 2496 Mr. Antesh Kumar Meena

125 1132 1303  Ms. Bhalirea Kujur

126 1043 1200  Ms.Pramila Kispotta

127 1933 2200  Ms. Asha Kiran Kiro

128 2045 2326  Ms. Moushmi Horo

129 642 741  Ms.Aradhana Khalkho

130 1544 1769 Ms. Birajmani Kujur

131 1755 2000   Mrs. Marine Gladina Soren

132 103 125  Ms.Manjula Toppo

133 1444 1656 Ms. Shanta Bando

134 1292 1483  Ms. Asrita Minj

135 254 300  Mrs.Sarita Toppo.

136 1678 1917  Mrs. Reshma Bhengra

137 1932 2199  Ms. Vijay Prabha Lakra

138 1628 1861 Ms Anila Minj

139 2068 2353 Ms.  Runa Rani

140 54 66  Mrs. Ivy Rani Xalxo 

141 611 705  Mrs.Anita Pramila Kujur

142 686 791  Ms. Pratima Rani Bhengra.

143 2102 2397  Ms. Seema Hansda

144 1749 1994  Mrs. Nili Rose Minj

145 1583 1813 Ms. Nitu Priya Lalita Topno

146 143 172  Ms. Binita Kachhap.

147 522 605  Mrs.Sushila Suren.

148 448 521  Ms. Neelam Ekka.

149 495 575   Ms. Suman Kachhap.

150 1063 1225  Ms.Savita Tigga

151 246 291  Mr.Ranjeet Singh Meena.

152 503 585  Mrs. Parvati Kumari Soren.

153 1400 1607  Mrs Sandhya Bando

154 1206 1387  Ms. Neera Ekka

155 1 1 Ms.Julita Neelam Kujur.



SL NO Roll No Appl No Name

1 599 691 Mrs. Anjana Shabnam Kerketta

2 1712 1957  Ms.Jacinta Guria

3 128 152  Mr. Samir Belas Kujur.

4 551 640  Mrs. Punam Prabha Xalxo.

5 2027 2305  Ms.Reeta Minj

6 552 641 Mrs. Prisca Dungdung.

7 485 564   Ms Keerti Surin.

8 107 129 Ms. Archana Baxla.

9 148 179  Ms.Sarita Bhengra.

10 106 128 Ms.Alka Ekka.

11 239 281  Ms.Seema Manjula Tete.

12 282 331 Ms.Victoria Kujur.

13 1708 1953 Ms.Premlata Ekka

14 1540 1763 Ms.Suchita Kujur

15 758 871  Mrs Kirti Kiran Herenj

List of selected ST candidates for the post of Staff Nurse



Sl No Roll No Appl No Name

1 1049 1206  Mr.Lalchand Jaluthariya

2 1291 1481  Ms. Neelam Kumari

3 1762 2008  Mr. Dinesh Kumar Khatik

4 2262 2580  Mrs. Prabha Kumari

5 421 490  Mr. Hiwarale Madhusudan Shantaram.

6 2211 2518  Mr.S.Naveen Kumar

7 625 722 Ms. Bindeshwari Kumari

8 484 563  Ms. Sanju Kumari Choudhary

List of selected SC candidates for the post of Staff Nurse



Sl No Roll No Appl No Name

1 820 944 Ms. Papia Pramanik.

2 1860 2121  Mrs.Pinki Kumari

3 2062 2346  Ms. Jaimala Kumari

4 871 1004  Ms Sushma.

5 80 97 Ms. Shila Kumari.

6 2096 2388  Mr.Marimuthu R.

7 2036 2316 Mr. Rupesh Kumar Ravidas

8 301 352 Ms.  Chandrvati.

9 2281 2604  Ms.Sangeeta Kumari

10 1245 1430  Ms.Mamta Kumari.

List of Reserve Panel of SC candidates for the post of Staff Nurse



Sl No Roll No Appl No Name

1 213 251 Mr. Indrajeet Roy

2 199 237 Mr. Arindam Mukherjee

3 1776 2024  Mr.Praphul Kumar Jha

4 2298 2621  Mr. Vasant Kumar Singh

List of selected Ex-Serviceman for the post of Staff Nurse
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